
Information Session Schedule 2023 

Wednesday Jan 4, 2023 1:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday  Jan 19, 2023 6:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Feb 8, 2023 6:00  Dr. Takla (session out of sequence 2nd Wed vs 1st) 

Thursday Feb 16, 2023 1:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Mar 1, 2023 1:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Mar 16, 2023 6:00   Dr. Takla 

Wednesday Apr 5, 2023 6:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Apr 20, 2023 1:00 Dr. Paciulli (Emily) 

Wednesday May 3, 2023 1:00 Dr. Takla 

Thursday May 18, 2022 6:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Jun 7, 2023 6:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Jun 15, 2023 1:00 Dr. Takla 

Wednesday Jul 5, 2023 1:00 Dr. Havaleshko  

Thursday Jul 20,2023 6:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Aug 2, 2023 6:00 Dr. Takla 

Thursday Aug 17, 2023 1:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Sep 6, 2023 1:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Sep 21, 2023 6:00 Dr. Takla 

Wednesday Oct 4, 2023 6:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Oct 19, 2023 1:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Nov 1, 2023 1:00 Dr. Takla 

Thursday Nov 16, 2023 6:00 Dr. Paciulli 

Wednesday Dec 6, 2023 6:00 Dr. Havaleshko 

Thursday Dec 21, 2023 1:00 Dr. Takla 


